

MEENAKSHI CHANDRASEKARAN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (Women)

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli - 620024.)

UGC Recognized 2(f) and 12(B) Institution

Thanjavur Main Road, Karambayam, Pattukkottai - 614626.

Phone: +91-4373-224991, 224992

Cell: +91 9965780844, 8870186761

5.1 Student Support DVV Clarification

5.1.4 The Institution has a transparent mechanism for timely redressal of student grievances including sexual harassment and ragging cases.

Name of the Committee	Download Links
Anti Ragging Committee	<u>View Document</u>
Grievance Redressal Cell	View Document
Admission Committee	View Document
Academic Council	View Document
Alumni Association	View Document
Cultural Committee	View Document
Discipline Committee	View Document
Exam Committee	View Document
Fine Arts	View Document
Hostel Committee	<u>View Document</u>
Internal Complaints	View Document
OBC Cell	View Document
Research Committee	View Document
SC/ST Cell	View Document
Sports Committee	View Document
Staff Council	<u>View Document</u>
Student Council	View Document
Students Counseling Cell	View Document
Transport Committee	<u>View Document</u>



MEENAKSHI CHANDRASEKARAN

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (Women)

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli - 620024.)

UGC Recognized 2(f) and 12(B) Institution

Thanjavur Main Road, Karambayam, Pattukkottai - 614626.

Phone: +91-4373-224991, 224992

Cell: +91 9965780844, 8870186761

Zero Tolerance Policy	<u>View Document</u>
CCTV Camera and Suggestion Box	View Document